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Module Type

Test condition

Rated Maximum Power(Mp)

Maximum Power Voltage(Vmp)

Maximum Power Current(Imp)

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)

Short Circuit Current(Isc)

Module Efficiency(%)

℃

℃

5

1500V

STC

31pcs/pallet

166*83

6*12*2 =144

+0.048%/

2095x1039x35

M-450

M-450

     M-450

450W

41.5

10.85

49.3

11.6

20.67

-0.350% 

-0.270%/

℃




